



eko  
florka



Veko

CATALOGUE 2020

# BIO FUDGE

HAND MADE

TRADITIONAL TASTE

100% ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

GLUTEN FREE



## BIO FUDGE CLASSIC TOFFI



**INGREDIENTS:** RAW CANE SUGAR\*, SKIMMED MILK POWDER\*, BRAUN RICE SYRUP\*, EXTRA BUTTER\*, COCONUT OIL\*, BOURBON VANILLA\*.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** LACTOSE FROM MILK.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 1.581 KJ / 374 KCAL; FAT 7,7 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 5,1 G; CARBOHYDRATES 71 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 64 G; PROTEIN 4,9 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,27 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 3 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE

PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS 150 G, DISPLAY BOX: 14 X 150 G

STORAGE: IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE AT +2°C TO +20°C.



## BIO FUDGE WITH DARK CHOCOLATE AND BLACKCURRANTS



**INGREDIENTS:** RAW CANE SUGAR\*, SKIMMED MILK POWDER\*, BRAUN RICE SYRUP\*, EXTRA BUTTER\*, DARK CHOCOLATE\* 2,5% (COCOA MASS\*, CANE SUGAR\*, COCOA BUTTER\*), COCONUT OIL\*, DRY BLACKCURRANTS\* (0,5%), BOURBON VANILLA POWDER\*.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** LACTOSE FROM MILK. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS, SOYA, SEZAME SEEDS, EGGS, CELERY.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 1.598 KJ / 379 KCAL; FAT 8,5 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 5,6 G; CARBOHYDRATES 70 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 63 G; PROTEIN 5,0 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,26 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 3 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE

PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS 150 G, DISPLAY BOX: 14 X 150 G

STORAGE: IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE AT +2°C TO +20°C.

## BIO FUDGE WITH HONEY



**INGREDIENTS:** RAW CANE SUGAR\*, SKIMMED MILK POWDER\*, BRAUN RICE SYRUP\*, EXTRA BUTTER\*, HONEY \* (5%), COCONUT OIL\*, BOURBON VANILLA\*.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** LACTOSE FROM MILK.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 1.570 KJ / 372 Kcal; FAT 7,3 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 4,9 G; CARBOHYDRATES 71 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 65 G; PROTEIN 4,7 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,26 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 3 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE

PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS 150 G, DISPLAY BOX: 14 X 150 G

STORAGE: IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE AT +2°C TO +20°C.



## BIO FUDGE WITH PEPPERMINT



**INGREDIENTS:** RAW CANE SUGAR\*, SKIMMED MILK POWDER\*, BRAUN RICE SYRUP\*, EXTRA BUTTER\*, COCONUT OIL\*, DRY PEPPERMINT (05%), BOURBON VANILLA\*.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** LACTOSE FROM MILK.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 1.581 KJ / 374 KCAL; FAT 7,7 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 5,1 G; CARBOHYDRATES 71 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 64 G; PROTEIN 4,9 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,27 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 3 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE

PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS 150 G, DISPLAY BOX: 14 X 150 G

STORAGE: IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE AT +2°C TO +20°C.

## BIO FUDGE GINGERBREAD TASTE



**INGREDIENTS:** RAW CANE SUGAR\*, SKIMMED **MILK** POWDER\*, BRAUN RICE SYRUP\*, EXTRA **BUTTER**\*, COCONUT OIL\*, CINNAMON\*, GINGER\*, CLOVES\*, NUTMEG\*, CORIANDER\*, CARDAMOM\*, BLACK PEPPER\*, ANISEED\*, BOURBON VANILLA\*.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** LACTOSE FROM MILK. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS, SEZAME SEEDS.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 1.581 KJ / 374 KCAL; FAT 7,7 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 5,1 G; CARBOHYDRATES 71 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 64 G; PROTEIN 4,9 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,27 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 3 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE

PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS 150 G, DISPLAY BOX: 14 X 150 G

STORAGE: IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE AT +2°C TO +20°C.



## BIO FUDGE WITH GINGER AND JAPANESE QUINCE



**INGREDIENTS:** RAW CANE SUGAR\*, SKIMMED MILK POWDER\*, BRAUN RICE SYRUP\*, EXTRA BUTTER\*, COCONUT OIL\*, LYOPHILIZED JAPANESE QUINCE\* (0,5%), GINGER\* (0,5%), BOURBON VANILLA\*.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** LACTOSE FROM MILK. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS, SEZAME SEEDS.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 1.581 KJ / 374 KCAL; FAT 7,7 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 5,1 G; CARBOHYDRATES 71 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 64 G; PROTEIN 4,9 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,27 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 3 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE

PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS 150 G, DISPLAY BOX: 14 X 150 G

STORAGE: IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE AT +2°C TO +20°C.



# BIO DROPS BIO CHOCOLATES BIO LOLLYPOPS

HAND MADE

ORIGINAL TASTE

100% ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

GLUTEN FREE





## BIO CHOCOLATE – MINT DROPS



**INGREDIENTS:** RAW CANE SUGAR\*, COCOA MASS\*, COCOA BUTTER\*, PUFFED BUCKWHEAT\*, SPIRULINA\*, COCONUT OIL\*, BEES WAX\*, NATURAL MINT FLAVOUR.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** MAY CONTAIN LACTOSE FROM MILK, PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 1.208 KJ / 287 KCAL; FAT 14 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 8,4 G; CARBOHYDRATES 36 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 32 G; PROTEIN 3,2 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,02 G.

**THE SHELF LIFE:** 12 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE

**PACKAGING:** FOIL BAGS 90 G, DISPLAY BOX: 16 X 90 G

**STORAGE:** IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE AT +2°C TO +20°C.



## BIO CHOCOLATE DROPS



**INGREDIENTS:** RAW CANE SUGAR\*, COCOA MASS\*, COCOA BUTTER\*, PUFFED BUCKWHEAT\*, SPIRULINA\*, TURMERIC\*, CHOKEBERRY CONCENTRATED JUICE\*, COCONUT OIL\*, BEES WAX\*..

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** MAY CONTAIN LACTOSE FROM MILK, PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 1.208 KJ / 287 KCAL; FAT 14 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 8,4 G; CARBOHYDRATES 36 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 32 G; PROTEIN 3,2 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,02 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE

PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS 90 G, DISPLAY BOX: 16 X 90 G

STORAGE: IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE AT +2°C TO +20°C.

## BIO DARK CHOCOLATES 70%



### BIO DARK CHOCOLATE 85 G

**INGREDIENTS:** COCOA MASS\*, CANE SUGAR\*, COCOA BUTTER\*.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

MAY CONTAIN MILK

COCOA SOLIDS: MIN. 70%

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS



### BIO DARK CHOCOLATE 85 G

#### WITH STRAWBERRIES AND RASPBERRIES

**INGREDIENTS:** COCOA MASS\*, CANE SUGAR\*, COCOA BUTTER\*, LYOPHILIZED STRAWBERRIES\* AND RASPBERRIES\* 6% (IN VARIABLE PROPORTIONS).

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

MAY CONTAIN MILK, CELERY

COCOA SOLIDS: MIN. 70%

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 2.399 KJ / 573 KCAL; FAT 44 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 27 G; CARBOHYDRATES 29 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 26 G; PROTEIN 7,7 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,02 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE. PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS + PAPER BOXES 85 G, BULK BOX: 12 X 85 G.

STORAGE: IN A DRY, COOL AND SHADY PLACE AT +12°C TO +20°C, MAX. HUMIDITY 70%.



## BIO DARK CHOCOLATES 70%



### BIO DARK CHOCOLATE 85 G

#### WITH DATES AND FIGS

**INGREDIENTS:** COCOA MASS\*, CANE SUGAR\*, COCOA BUTTER\*, DRIED DATES\* AND FIGS\* 6% (IN VARIABLE PROPORTIONS).

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

MAY CONTAIN MILK

COCOA SOLIDS: MIN. 70%

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS



### BIO DARK CHOCOLATE 85 G

#### WITH BLUEBERRIES

**INGREDIENTS:** COCOA MASS\*, CANE SUGAR\*, COCOA BUTTER\*, DRIED BLUEBERRIES\* 6%.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

MAY CONTAIN MILK, CELERY

COCOA SOLIDS: MIN. 70%

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 2.399 KJ / 573 KCAL; FAT 44 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 27 G; CARBOHYDRATES 29 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 26 G; PROTEIN 7,7 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,02 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE. PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS + PAPER BOXES 85 G, BULK BOX: 12 X 85 G.

STORAGE: IN A DRY, COOL AND SHADY PLACE AT +12°C TO +20°C, MAX. HUMIDITY 70%.

# BIO DARK CHOCOLATES 70%



## BIO DARK CHOCOLATE 85 G WITH HAZELNUTS

**INGREDIENTS:** COCOA MASS\*, CANE SUGAR\*, COCOA BUTTER\*, HAZELNUTS\* 20%.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

MAY CONTAIN MILK

COCOA SOLIDS: MIN. 70%

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS



## BIO DARK CHOCOLATE 85 G WITH ALMONDS

**INGREDIENTS:** COCOA MASS\*, CANE SUGAR\*, COCOA BUTTER\*, ALMONDS\* 20%.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

MAY CONTAIN MILK, CELERY

COCOA SOLIDS: MIN. 70%

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS

THE SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE. PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS + PAPER BOXES 85 G, BULK BOX: 12 X 85 G.

STORAGE: IN A DRY, COOL AND SHADY PLACE AT +12°C TO +20°C, MAX. HUMIDITY 70%.



# BIO MILK CHOCOLATES 38%



## BIO MILK CHOCOLATE 85 G

**INGREDIENTS:** CANE SUGAR\*,  
COCOA BUTTER\*, **MILK** POWDER\*,  
COCOA MASS\*.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** LACTOSE FROM MILK.

COCOA SOLIDS: MIN. 38%

SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 2.439 KJ / 583 KCAL; FAT 40 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 24 G; CARBOHYDRATES 48 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 48 G; PROTEIN 6,2 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,17 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE. PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS + PAPER BOXES 85 G, BULK BOX: 12 X 85 G.

STORAGE: IN A DRY, COOL AND SHADY PLACE AT +12°C TO +20°C, MAX. HUMIDITY 70%.

## BIO LOLLYPOPS



**INGREDIENTS:** CANE SUGAR\*, COCOA BUTTER\*, **MILK** POWDER\*, COCOA MASS\*.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** LACTOSE FROM MILK.

COCOA SOLIDS: MIN. 38%

SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

GLUTEN FREE

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 2.439 KJ / 583 KCAL; FAT 40 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 24 G; CARBOHYDRATES 48 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 48 G; PROTEIN 6,2 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,17 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE. PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS 12 G.

STORAGE: IN A DRY, COOL AND SHADY PLACE AT +12°C TO +20°C, MAX. HUMIDITY 70%.



# BIO GINGERBREADS

HAND MADE

ORIGINAL TASTE

ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

NO SUGAR ADDED



## BIO GINGERBREADS



**INGREDIENTS:** GRAHAM WHEAT FLOUR\*, HONEY\*, SPRING WATER, COCONUT OIL\*, **EGGS\***, WHEAT FLOUR FROM EMMER\*, CINNAMON\*, GINGER\*, ANISE\*, CLOVES\*, ALLSPICE\*, CARDAMOM\*, NUTMEG\*, SUBSTANCES LOOSENING: WINE STONE, BAKING SODA.

\* INGREDIENTS FROM ORGANIC FARMING. MAY CONTAIN MILK (INCLUDING LACTOSE), NUTS, MUSTARD.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 1.621 KJ / 387 KCAL; FAT 13 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 10 G; CARBOHYDRATES 63 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 26 G; PROTEIN 7,0 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,58 G.

**INGREDIENTS:** BUCKWHEAT FLOUR\*, HONEY\*, SPRING WATER, COCONUT OIL\*, **EGGS\***, CINNAMON\*, GINGER\*, ANISE\*, CLOVES\*, ALLSPICE\*, CARDAMOM\*, NUTMEG\*, RAISING SUBSTANCES: STONE WINE, BAKING SODA.

\* INGREDIENTS FROM ORGANIC FARMING. MAY CONTAIN CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, MILK (INCLUDING LACTOSE), NUTS, MUSTARD.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 1.638 KJ / 391 KCAL; FAT 13 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 10 G; CARBOHYDRATES 64 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 23 G; PROTEIN 7,0 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,58 G.



THE SHELF LIFE: 5 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE. PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS 160 G. STORAGE: IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE.





# VEGAN BIO SWEETS

NO RAW MATERIALS OF ANIMAL  
ORIGIN

ORIGINAL TASTE

GLUTEN FREE



# Veko

## BIO VEGAN TOFFEE CANDY COCONUT-VANILLA TASTE



**INGREDIENTS:** RAW CANE SUGAR\*, BRAUN RICE SYRUP\*, COCONUT EXTRACT\* 10%, MALTODEXTRIN\*, COCONUT OIL\*, INULIN\*, CAROB TREE POWDER\*, PEA PROTEIN\*, ACACIA FIBRE\*, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOUR\*.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** MAY CONTAIN LACTOSE FROM MILK .

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 1.796 KJ / 426 KCAL; FAT 12 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 11 G; CARBOHYDRATES 76 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 70 G; PROTEIN 2,9 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,11 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 4 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE

PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS 120 G, DISPLAY BOX: 14 X 120 G

STORAGE: IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE AT +2°C TO +20°C.



# BIO VEGAN COCONUT-VANILLA EGGS



## ALMONDS IN COCONUT POWDER.

**INGREDIENTS:** COCONUT POWDER\* 69% (COCONUT EXTRACT\*, MALTODEXTRIN\*), ALMONDS\* 19%, COCONUT OIL\*, INULIN\*, BRAUN RICE SYRUP\*.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** MAY CONTAIN LACTOSE FROM MILK., PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 2.562 KJ / 617 KCAL; FAT 46 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 33 G; CARBOHYDRATES 46 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 7,5 G; PROTEIN 4,1 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,12 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 6 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE

PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS 150 G, DISPLAY BOX: 13 X 150 G

STORAGE: IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE AT +2°C TO +20°C.

## BIO MIX VEGAN COCONUT-VANILLA EGGS



### ALMONDS IN COCONUT POWDER.

**INGREDIENTS:** COCONUT POWDER\* 69% (COCONUT EXTRACT\*, MALTODEXTRIN\*), ALMONDS\* 19%, COCONUT OIL\*, INULIN\*, BRAUN RICE SYRUP\*, SPIRULINA\*, TURMERIC\*, CHOKEBERRY CONCENTRATED JUICE\*.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** MAY CONTAIN LACTOSE FROM MILK., PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 2.562 KJ / 617 KCAL; FAT 46 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 33 G; CARBOHYDRATES 46 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 7,5 G; PROTEIN 4,1 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,12 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 6 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE

PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS 150 G, DISPLAY BOX: 13 X 150 G

STORAGE: IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE AT +2°C TO +20°C.



## BIO VEGAN COCONUT COMFITS



### PUFFED BUCKWHEAT IN COCONUT POWDER.

**INGREDIENTS:** COCONUT POWDER\* 78% (COCONUT EXTRACT\*, MALTODEXTRIN\*), PUFFED BUCKWHEAT\*, BRAUN RICE SYRUP\*, INULIN\*, NATURAL COCONUT FLAVOUR

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** MAY CONTAIN LACTOSE FROM MILK., PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 2.033 KJ / 485 KCAL; FAT 23 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 20 G; CARBOHYDRATES 67 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 13 G; PROTEIN 2,1 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,16 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 6 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE

PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS 90 G, DISPLAY BOX: 15 X 90 G

STORAGE: IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE AT +2°C TO +20°C.

## BIO VEGAN COCONUT-COCOA COMFITS



### PUFFED BUCKWHEAT IN COCONUT POWDER AND COCOA.

**INGREDIENTS:** COCONUT POWDER\* 78% (COCONUT EXTRACT\*, MALTODEXTRIN\*), COCOA\* 5%, PUFFED BUCKWHEAT\*, BRAUN RICE SYRUP\*, INULIN\*, NATURAL CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** MAY CONTAIN LACTOSE FROM MILK., PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 2.033 KJ / 485 KCAL; FAT 23 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 20 G; CARBOHYDRATES 67 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 13 G; PROTEIN 2,1 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,16 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 6 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE

PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS 90 G, DISPLAY BOX: 15 X 90 G

STORAGE: IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE AT +2°C TO +20°C.



# BIO VEGAN COCONUT-STRAWBERRY COMFITS



## PUFFED BUCKWHEAT IN COCONUT POWDER AND STRAWBERRIES.

**INGREDIENTS:** COCONUT POWDER\* 78% (COCONUT EXTRACT\*, MALTODEXTRIN\*, PUFFED BUCKWHEAT\*, BRAUN RICE SYRUP\*, INULIN\*, LYOPHILIZED STRAWBERRIES\* 3%, NATURAL STRAWBERRY FLAVOUR

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** MAY CONTAIN LACTOSE FROM MILK., PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 2.033 KJ / 485 KCAL; FAT 23 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 20 G; CARBOHYDRATES 67 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 13 G; PROTEIN 2,1 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,16 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 6 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE

PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS 90 G, DISPLAY BOX: 15 X 90 G

STORAGE: IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE AT +2°C TO +20°C.

## BIO VEGAN PUFFED BUCKWHEAT IN CHOCOLATE



**INGREDIENTS:** DARK CHOCOLATE\* 89% (COCOA MASS\*, CANE SUGAR\*, COCOA BUTTER\*), PUFFED BUCKWHEAT\* 10%, BRAUN RICE SYRUP\*.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** MAY CONTAIN LACTOSE FROM MILK, PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 2.308 KJ / 551 KCAL; FAT 39 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 24 G; CARBOHYDRATES 35 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 23 G; PROTEIN 7,4 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,02 G.

**THE SHELF LIFE:** 12 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE

**PACKAGING:** FOIL BAGS 65 G, DISPLAY BOX: 15 X 65 G

**STORAGE:** IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE AT +2°C TO +20°C.



## BIO VEGAN PUFFED MILLETS IN CHOCOLATE



**INGREDIENTS:** DARK CHOCOLATE\* 85% (COCOA MASS\*, CANE SUGAR\*, COCOA BUTTER\*), PUFFED MILLETS\* 14%, BRAUN RICE SYRUP\*.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

**ALLERGENS:** MAY CONTAIN LACTOSE FROM MILK, PEANUTS AND OTHER NUTS.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 2.262 KJ / 540 KCAL; FAT 38 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 23 G; CARBOHYDRATES 35 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 22 G; PROTEIN 8,2 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,02 G.

**THE SHELF LIFE:** 12 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE

**PACKAGING:** FOIL BAGS 65 G, DISPLAY BOX: 15 X 65 G

**STORAGE:** IN A DRY AND COOL PLACE AT +2°C TO +20°C.

## BIO LOLLYPOPS



**INGREDIENTS:** COCOA MASS\*, CANE SUGAR\*, COCOA BUTTER\*.

\* CERTIFIED ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

MAY CONTAIN MILK

COCOA SOLIDS: MIN. 70%

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 G:** ENERGY 2.399 KJ / 573 KCAL; FAT 44 G; INCLUDING SATURATED FATTY ACIDS (SFA) 27 G; CARBOHYDRATES 29 G; INCLUDING TOTAL SUGARS 26 G; PROTEIN 7,7 G; SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,02 G.

THE SHELF LIFE: 12 MONTHS OF THE MANUFACTURING DATE. PACKAGING: FOIL BAGS 12 G.

STORAGE: IN A DRY, COOL AND SHADY PLACE AT +12°C TO +20°C, MAX. HUMIDITY 70%.